

Hollywood Gathers to Celebrate Cinematic Excellence at Kash Hovey & Friends Film Block Finale

Award-winning artists and Hollywood's elite come together for an unforgettable evening, celebrating cinematic excellence at Film Fest LA's grand finale

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Celebrating six

Honored to host the Kash Hovey and Friends film block at Film Fest LA for the sixth time. Grateful to both teams for showcasing innovative filmmakers and supporting emerging voices. Keep creating!" remarkable years of collaboration, <u>Film Fest LA at LA Live</u> is gearing up to present its show-stopping festival finale: the <u>Kash Hovey</u> & Friends Film Block. This highly anticipated event will welcome Hollywood's elite on Saturday, November 9, 2024, wrapping up LA's prestigious film festival season with a night of glitz and glamour.

Led by the talented mother-son team Michelle Beaulieu and Kash Hovey, the film block has become a must-attend event for LA's film enthusiasts, uniting top-tier talent from across the entertainment world.

Michelle Beaulieu, a producer, model, and actress, has built an impressive career in entertainment. Her journey began with a memorable appearance on The Tonight Show Starring Johnny Carson, followed by notable projects like The Beach Boys: A Celebration Concert and Elvis by the Presleys. Since partnering with her son Kash in 2014 for his first feature, Jack and Cocaine, Beaulieu has also earned recognition as a producer on the award-winning talk show <u>On Air with</u> <u>Ka\$h</u>. Recently, her contributions have been highlighted in publications like Lavish Life Magazine, Action Magazine, and The LA Fashion Magazine.

Kash Hovey, an award-winning actor and producer, has quickly established himself as a rising star in Hollywood. His talk show, On Air with Ka\$h, offers viewers a behind-the-scenes look into celebrity lives and the stories behind their successes. Kash's breakout role in Jack and Cocaine earned him the Best Supporting Actor award for the comedy As in Kevin. His follow-up projects, including Plastic Daydream, have won numerous accolades, solidifying his place in the industry. Kash is also a Celebrity Ambassador for the Heart Safe Neighborhood Foundation, Inc.

The 2024 Kash Hovey and Friends Film Block will spotlight a roster of awardwinning creatives, including:

"On Air with Ka\$h" - Award winning team of Kash Hovey & Michelle Beaulieu prominent talk show. "The Hit" starring Kash Hovey, Wyni Landry (9-1-1), Christa Collins (X-Factor), Mario Zermeno (Red Chair), Directed by Jonathan Louis Lewis award winning writer, director and producer. "Trident by Jax Malcolm - The Fantasy Collection." Featuring Creator TVs Designer of The Year Jax Malcolm. Directed by award winning director Gary Robinson.

"Odd Man Out" Series starring Emmy Award winning Actress Kira Reed Lorsch and breakout star Bryson Robinson. Directed by and starring Ronnel Parham.



Kash Hovey host of the Kash Hovey and Friends Film Block at Film Fest LA at LA Live

"Terry Moore" Documentary by award winning Actress / Director Isabella Blake-Thomas. "Marble" short film by Mario Zermeno Starring award winning actors Krista Collins and Kash Hovey.

"Better View" Music Video by artist Katja Glieson.

"Scoresese" Music Video by artist Viola Odette.

"The Reality Network" A commercial work by Peter Madrigal.

A new release by award winning artist Alexander James Rodriguez.

Film Fest LA at LA Live is celebrated for honoring cinematic artistry and is set to wrap up the 2024 festival season with unmatched style, showcasing the power of storytelling. Excitement is building for this glittering event as Hollywood gears up to celebrate the ongoing success of the Kash Hovey & Friends Film Block.

Lisa Malcolm Lynk PR lisa@lynkpr.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757588536

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.